Village Safe Water Program
SFY2007 Capital Projects

Project Federal

Type Community Project Title USDA-RD | EPA Total State Total
DIC Adak Water & Sewer Improvements $470,691 $470,691 $156,897 $627,588
D/IC Akiachak Piped Water & Sewer System $228,499 $228,499 $76,166 $304,666
D/C Alakanuk Service Connections $433,350 $433,350 $144,450 $577,800
P Ambler Community Water Source Evaluation $56,250 $56,250 $18,750 $75,000
D/C Aniak Morgan Road Sewer Construction $2,538,396 $2,538,396 $846,132 $3,384,528
D/IC Bethel Bethel Wastewater Treatment Facility $6,885,000 $6,885,000 $2,295,000 $9,180,000
D/IC Chignik Lake Water Distribution System Renovation $1,368,000 $1,368,000 $456,000 $1,824,000
D/C Circle Water Treatment Plant Compliance Upgrade $93,750 $93,750 $31,250 $125,000
P Coffman Cove Marine Outfall Study $81,000 $81,000 $27,000 $108,000
D/C Coffman Cove Waterline Extensions and Upgrades $169,711 $169,711 $56,570 $226,282
D/C Fort Yukon Design & Construct Piped Water and Sewer Improvements $1,458,750 $1,458,750 $486,250 $1,945,000
D/C Gambell Water Storage Tank $276,210 $276,210 $92,070 $368,280
D/C Glennallen Hub Sewer Extension $598,590 $598,590 $199,530 $798,120
D/IC Herring Cove (KGB) Waterline Extention from Mountain Point $1,089,931 $1,089,931 $363,310 $1,453,241
D/C Hooper Bay Piped Water and Sewer System $6,885,000 $6,885,000 $2,295,000 $9,180,000
P Hughes Water & Sewer Revised Feasibility Study $18,750 $18,750 $6,250 $25,000
D/C lgiugig Water Source and Treatment Plant $1,122,750 $1,122,750 $374,250 $1,497,000
D/C Kasigluk Design and Construction of Water and Sewer System $3,324,389 $1,108,130 $4,432,519
D/C Kiana East Water Loop & Willow Sewer Main Repairs $775,500 $775,500 $258,500 $1,034,000
P King Salmon Water Distribution Feasibility Study $76,272 $76,272 $25,424 $101,696
D/C Kotzebue Water Loop and Sewer Lift Station Replacements $6,483,144 $6,483,144 $2,161,048 $8,644,191
P Koyuk Sanitary Master Plan $56,250 $56,250 $18,750 $75,000
D/C Kwigillingok Flush & Haul Project $1,488,000 $1,488,000 $496,000 $1,984,000
DI/IC McGrath Water & Sewer Renovation & Replacement $820,530 $820,530 $273,510 $1,094,040
D/C Mekoryuk Flush Tank & Haul Units & Upgrades $648,000 $648,000 $216,000 $864,000
DI/IC Nanwalek Water Distribution System Upgrades $255,000 $255,000 $85,000 $340,000
D/C Nelson Lagoon Water Intake Project $232,500 $232,500 $77,500 $310,000
DI/IC Nenana Sanitation Infrastructure Improvements $817,500 $817,500 $272,500 $1,090,000
D/C New Stuyahok Water Treatment Plant $1,224,750 $1,224,750 $408,250 $1,633,000
DI/IC Nondalton Water Distribution Project $2,016,000 $2,016,000 $672,000 $2,688,000
D/C Northway Water & Sewer Expansion $742,500 $742,500 $247,500 $990,000
D/C Pelican Water System Improvements $439,830 $439,830 $146,610 $586,440
D/C Port Lions Sewage Lift Station Replacemnet $248,250 $248,250 $82,750 $331,000
P Russian Mission Sanitation Facilities Master Plan $75,000 $75,000 $25,000 $100,000
D/C Takotna Water and Sewer System Upgrade $60,750 $60,750 $20,250 $81,000
P Togiak Water & Sewer Sanitation Facilities Master Plan $75,000 $75,000 $25,000 $100,000
D/C Venetie Water & Sewer Haul System $1,976,250 $1,976,250 $658,750 $2,635,000
Subtotal: $18,388,136 $27,221,907 $42,285,654 $15,203,348 $60,813,391
Statewide VSW Three Year Federal Funding - Unspecified Projects $14,169,405 $4,723,135 $18,892,540
TOTAL: $56,455,059 $19,926,483 $79,705,931

P = Planning; D/C = Design/Construction



	Sheet1

